For sale but "Obsolete", replaced by
M2AA63C4 0,25kW V380-420Y 50Hz B14
3GAA062003-CSC
Product ID 3GAA062003-CSC
ABB Type Designation M2AA 63C 4
Catalog Description M2AA63C4 0,25kW V380-420Y 50Hz B14
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
M2AA 63C 4ABB Type Designation
1000 mAltitude
40 °CAmbient Temperature
6202-2Z/C3 WTBearing
6202-2Z/C3 WTBearing NDE
Romania (RO)Country of Origin
85015100Customs Tariff Number
Both sidesDirection of Rotation
Conn Temp Class Freq Voltage Power Speed Current Power Factor
Y -- 50 Hz 380-420 V 0.25 kW 1350 r/min 0.85 A 0.750
D -- 50 Hz 220-240 V 0.25 kW 1350 r/min 1.50 A 0.750
Y -- 60 Hz 440-480 V 0.30 kW 1620 r/min 0.85 A 0.770
Electrical Data
4.5 kgGross Weight
IC411IC Class
IMB14 IM3601IM Class
IP55IP Class
ICLFInsulation Class
M2AA63C4 0,25kW V380-420Y 50Hz B14Invoice Description
For lifeLubrication
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
4Number of Poles (High)
0 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
3-Phase squirrel cage motorProduct Name
4.2 kgProduct Net Weight
2AA2__M2AA__IE2_AAProduct Type
NoQuote Only
3GAA062313-CSFReplacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
IEC 60034-1Standards
Direct OnlineStarting of Motor
Vittuone, ItalyStocked At
(Warehouses)
--Temperature Class
Default
D-End topTerminator Box Location
NoTwo Speed Motor
26101100UNSPSC
SVoltage Code
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
23GAA062003-CSC